
TAAF Level 1-3A, XB State Meet 2018
Team Results
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Women / 1
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Excite Gym L 247.300 63.450 63.850 59.850 60.150
21 1 1

2 Win Kids L 247.000 63.050 63.200 59.650 61.100
12 2 2
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Women / 1
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 The Rock M 187.750 47.000 47.750 47.000 46.000
61T 1 1

2 Irving Gymnastics M 186.000 46.950 47.250 45.200 46.600
33 3 4

3 Olympo Gymnastics M 185.950 47.000 47.300 45.350 46.300
51T 2 3

4 TAAG M 184.600 46.150 45.450 46.250 46.750
14 7 2

5 DGA M 183.150 45.850 46.850 43.800 46.650
25 4 7

6 Shooting Starz M 182.050 45.750 46.000 43.950 46.350
46 6 6

7 Elite Gymnastics M 181.250 45.400 46.800 44.650 44.400
77 5 5

8 Empire M 166.650 44.150 40.200 41.950 40.350
88 8 8
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Women / 1
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Corinth Gymnastics S 111.100 28.050 28.100 27.250 27.700
11 2 1

2 East TX Twsters S 108.700 27.400 28.500 26.300 26.500
22 1 2
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TAAF Level 1-3A, XB State Meet 2018
Meet Results
Apr 28-29, 2018
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Women / 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Hazelwood179
The Rock

9.800 9.650 9.4009.500 38.350
1 5T 2 12T 1 

1 

Ellie Nevarez182
The Rock

9.250 9.900 9.5009.550 38.200
20T 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Johanna Lingerfelt151
Olympo Gymnastics

9.600 9.500 9.6509.400 38.150
3 11T 4T 2T 3 

3 

Hollynd Lowe102
Corinth Gymnastics

9.550 9.800 9.5009.200 38.050
4 2 10* 7T 4T

4T

Emily Cherian140
Irving Gymnastics

9.500 9.750 9.6009.200 38.050
5T 3 10* 5 4T

4T

Melanie Carrier107
DGA

9.350 9.350 9.8009.200 37.700
14T 27T 10T 1 6 

6 

Gabriella McMurphy141
Irving Gymnastics

9.650 9.650 9.2009.100 37.600
2 5T 16T 25T 7 

7 

Caylee McBride180
The Rock

9.450 9.500 9.1509.450 37.550
9T 11T 3 29T 8 

8 

Kimber Parmley173
TAAG

9.450 9.250 9.2009.300 37.200
9T 37T 7 25T 9 

9 

RaeLynn McGahan138
Gymn Star

9.150 9.600 9.3508.900 37.000
35T 7T 32* 16T 10T

10T

Naylah Aljaser148
Olympo Gymnastics

9.350 9.100 9.5509.000 37.000
14T 51T 22T 6 10T

10T

Ione Waytan112
DGA

9.300 9.400 9.4008.900 37.000
16T 19T 32* 12T 10T

10T

Hannah Walls118
Elite Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.4509.150 36.950
26T 48T 15 10T 13 

13 

Kaylee Stewart174
TAAG

9.200 9.400 9.5008.800 36.900
26T 19T 38T 7T 14 

14 

Maleena Luna172
TAAG

9.100 8.700 9.6509.400 36.850
38T 69T 4T 2T 15 

15 

Jessica Seim166
Shooting Starz

9.050 9.150 9.6508.850 36.700
43T 48T 36T 2T 16T

16T

Emily Luttrell578
East TX Twsters

9.200 9.500 9.0009.000 36.700
26* 11T 22T 40T 16T

16T

Piper Scott184
The Rock

9.200 9.400 8.8509.250 36.700
26* 19T 8T 46T 16T

16T

Sasha Bedford149
Olympo Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.2509.000 36.650
55T 11T 22T 22T 19 

19 

Ayanna Carrillo101
Corinth Gymnastics

9.500 8.700 9.4009.000 36.600
5T 69T 22T 12T 20T

20T

Brilynn White176
TAAG

9.100 9.100 9.0509.350 36.600
38T 51T 6 36T 20T

20T

Milo Reed579
East TX Twsters

9.000 9.700 9.1008.750 36.550
48T 4 43* 31* 22T

22T

Casey Williams147
Irving Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.0508.750 36.550
5T 37T 43* 36T 22T

22T

Dannika Rodriguez143
Irving Gymnastics

9.050 9.400 9.4008.700 36.550
43T 19T 47T 12T 22T

22T
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Women / 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Nelson181
The Rock

9.250 9.200 9.1009.000 36.550
20T 39T 22T 31* 22T

22T

Charlotte Barrera162
Shooting Starz

9.250 9.400 9.2508.600 36.500
20T 19T 53T 22T 26T

26T

Addison Alvarez171
TAAG

9.000 9.000 9.3009.200 36.500
48T 59T 10T 18T 26T

26T

Lynlee Williamson104
Corinth Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 8.8009.050 36.450
48T 7T 18T 51T 28T

28T

Presley Hale164
Shooting Starz

8.850 9.150 9.4509.000 36.450
61T 48T 22T 10T 28T

28T

Kerrigan Jackson113
Elite Gymnastics

9.150 9.400 9.3008.600 36.450
35T 19T 53T 18T 28T

28T

Audreyna Hurtado150
Olympo Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 8.7508.900 36.400
12T 27T 32T 55T 31 

31 

Alivia Robinson191
Win Kids

9.050 9.500 9.0008.700 36.250
43T 11T 47T 40T 32T

32T

Holland Ehlert128
Excite Gym

8.900 9.450 8.9009.000 36.250
55T 18 22T 44T 32T

32T

Gabriella Barberena177
The Rock

9.250 8.900 8.8509.250 36.250
20T 64T 8T 46T 32T

32T

Aubrey Billiot169
Spirals Gymnastics

8.600 9.300 9.3009.000 36.200
76T 30T 22T 18T 35 

35 

Maggie Bostick125
Excite Gym

9.500 9.200 8.8008.600 36.100
5T 39T 53T 51T 36T

36T

Christiana White105
DGA

9.300 9.100 9.0008.700 36.100
16T 51T 47T 40T 36T

36T

Karina Ilves130
Excite Gym

9.400 9.200 9.0008.450 36.050
12T 39T 62 40T 38 

38 

Gabriella Harris110
DGA

9.100 9.500 9.2008.200 36.000
38T 11T 73T 25T 39 

39 

Paisley Martino152
Olympo Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 8.4009.050 35.950
26T 30T 18T 69T 40 

40 

Biankah Ulysse145
Irving Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 9.3508.500 35.900
61T 39T 61 16T 41 

41 

Lily Edwards114
Elite Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 9.0508.600 35.850
55T 30T 53T 36T 42 

42 

Nadya Moore153
Olympo Gymnastics

9.450 9.550 8.6508.150 35.800
9T 9T 78 59 43T

43T

Maddyn Walker175
TAAG

9.300 8.400 9.1009.000 35.800
16T 76T 22T 31T 43T

43T

Avery Jo Black178
The Rock

9.000 9.200 8.5009.050 35.750
48T 39T 18T 61T 45T

45T

Trinity Torres167
Shooting Starz

9.100 9.100 8.7008.850 35.750
38T 51T 36T 57T 45T

45T

Tatum Skari170
Spirals Gymnastics

8.450 9.200 9.2008.800 35.650
87T 39T 38T 25T 47 

47 

Kailyn Selby139
Gymn Star

8.650 9.500 9.2508.200 35.600
72T 11T 73T 22T 48 

48 
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Women / 1
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Shum116
Elite Gymnastics

9.150 9.400 8.1008.800 35.450
35T 19T 38T 78T 49T

49T

Ameliah Galaz577
East TX Twsters

9.200 9.300 8.4008.550 35.450
26T 30T 60 69T 49T

49T

Kenzlee Ottwell157
Olympo Gymnastics

9.200 8.350 9.1008.750 35.400
26T 78 43T 31T 51 

51 

Adalie Knetsch115
Elite Gymnastics

8.750 9.550 7.8509.200 35.350
69T 9T 10T 87 52 

52 

Bryn Price109
DGA

8.800 9.300 9.0508.100 35.250
65T 30T 79T 36T 53T

53T

Renee Routhier165
Shooting Starz

9.300 8.700 8.6008.650 35.250
16T 69T 51* 60 53T

53T

Gemma Sutherland194
Win Kids

9.200 9.000 8.4008.650 35.250
26T 59T 51* 69T 53T

53T

Savi Babek185
Win Kids

9.100 9.200 8.8008.100 35.200
38T 39T 79T 51T 56T

56T

Brooklyn Mosley142
Irving Gymnastics

8.350 9.000 8.7509.100 35.200
92T 59T 16T 55T 56T

56T

Sa'Niya Briggs106
DGA

8.500 8.800 9.1008.800 35.200
84T 66T 38T 31T 56T

56T

Kinley Pedrami183
The Rock

9.000 9.300 8.8508.000 35.150
48T 30T 83T 46T 59 

59 

Charlotte Bowen187
Win Kids

8.600 9.100 8.9008.400 35.000
76T 51T 63T 44T 60 

60 

Alysyn Bey163
Shooting Starz

9.050 8.000 9.3008.600 34.950
43T 85T 53T 18T 61 

61 

Ava Linington190
Win Kids

8.850 8.500 8.8508.700 34.900
61T 75 47T 46T 62 

62 

Reese Nielsen154
Olympo Gymnastics

8.850 9.100 8.5008.400 34.850
61T 51T 63T 61* 63T

63T

Reghan Smith133
Excite Gym

9.000 9.050 8.5008.300 34.850
48T 58 70T 61* 63T

63T

Reagan Paben111
DGA

8.550 9.300 9.1507.700 34.700
81T 30T 89T 29T 65 

65 

Elaine Wells146
Irving Gymnastics

9.250 7.800 8.5009.050 34.600
20T 88 18T 61* 66T

66T

Jocelyn Valdovinos117
Elite Gymnastics

9.000 8.200 8.5008.900 34.600
48T 82* 32T 61* 66T

66T

Divya Chhetri119
Empire

8.750 8.200 8.8508.800 34.600
69T 82* 38T 46T 66T

66T

Alyson Rubio155
Olympo Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.7008.000 34.500
65T 59T 83T 57T 69 

69 

Danielle Williams168
Shooting Starz

8.450 9.200 8.4508.300 34.400
87T 39T 70T 67T 70T

70T

Carrie Garcia189
Win Kids

8.300 9.100 8.8008.200 34.400
94 51T 73T 51T 70T

70T

Hallie Brazelton126
Excite Gym

8.650 8.600 8.1009.000 34.350
72T 74 22T 78T 72 

72 
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Women / 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Falon Tramel156
Olympo Gymnastics

8.600 9.400 7.9008.400 34.300
76T 19T 63T 83T 73 

73 

Caitlyn Robertson158
Shooting Stars

8.450 9.200 8.5008.000 34.150
87T 39T 83T 61T 74 

74 

Clara Woolley135
Excite Gym

9.200 8.900 7.7008.300 34.100
26T 64T 70T 90T 75 

75 

Amber Hall159
Shooting Stars

8.350 9.000 8.4008.200 33.950
92T 59T 73T 69T 76 

76 

Ruby Leach131
Excite Gym

8.800 8.300 8.4008.200 33.700
65T 79T 73T 69T 77 

77 

Faith Warren196
Win Kids

8.900 8.300 8.0008.400 33.600
55T 79T 63T 81T 78T

78T

Olivia Mora122
Empire

8.450 8.700 8.1008.350 33.600
87T 69T 68T 78T 78T

78T

Paisley Tarwater134
Excite Gym

8.450 9.350 8.4507.200 33.450
87T 27T 95 67T 80 

80 

Piper Thompson195
Win Kids

8.650 7.700 8.3508.600 33.300
72T 89T 53T 74 81 

81 

Cora Blancett186
Win Kids

8.750 8.800 8.2007.300 33.050
69T 66T 93T 77 82 

82 

Raegan Sanders137
G-4orce

8.600 8.800 7.2008.400 33.000
76T 66T 63T 94T 83 

83 

Gaby Carreon188
Win Kids

8.500 8.400 8.3007.700 32.900
84T 76T 89T 75T 84 

84 

Cadence Large121
Empire

8.800 8.000 7.7008.100 32.600
65T 85T 79T 90T 85 

85 

Chloe Ramirez132
Excite Gym

8.500 8.100 7.9008.000 32.500
84T 84 83T 83T 86 

86 

Catherine Teague123
Empire

8.900 7.700 7.2008.600 32.400
55T 89T 53T 94T 87T

87T

Elin Cozart127
Excite Gym

8.600 8.700 7.8007.300 32.400
76T 69T 93T 88T 87T

87T

Emma Betzinger120
Empire

9.250 7.600 7.4008.100 32.350
20T 91 79T 93 89T

89T

Vanessa Stewart144
Irving Gymnastics

8.550 8.300 7.9007.600 32.350
81T 79T 91T 83T 89T

89T

Kinley Wampler160
Shooting Stars

8.550 7.900 8.0007.800 32.250
81T 87 88 81T 91 

91 

Katalynah Martinez103
Corinth Gymnastics

8.650 6.300 7.9008.750 31.600
72T 95 43T 83T 92 

92 

Penelope Shaw192
Win Kids

9.050 6.800 7.2008.000 31.050
43T 92 83T 94T 93 

93 

Rosemary Ayala124
Empire

8.150 6.700 8.3007.600 30.750
95T 93 91T 75T 94 

94 

Charlie Shiner193
Win Kids

8.900 6.600 7.8007.000 30.300
55T 94 96 88T 95 

95 

Isabel Brooks136
G-4orce

8.150 6.000 7.7008.350 30.200
95T 96 68T 90T 96 

96 
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Women / 2
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Excite Gym L 261.400 66.000 65.950 65.750 63.700
11 2 1

2 Corinth Gymnastics L 260.750 65.850 66.450 65.600 62.850
42 1 2

3 TGTC L 258.600 65.600 64.950 64.900 63.150
23 4 3

4 Win Kids L 257.300 64.500 65.750 64.800 62.250
56 3 4

5 Waxahachie L 255.700 65.150 63.150 64.500 62.900
34T 5 5

6 Trevinos L 251.400 65.150 61.850 63.000 61.400
64T 6 6
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Women / 2
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars M 188.800 47.550 47.400 47.500 46.350
22 2 2

2 World Of Gymnastics M 187.500 47.400 47.000 46.850 46.250
3T3T 3 5

3 TAAG M 187.450 45.400 47.500 47.650 46.900
110 1 1

4 Elite Gymnastics M 186.100 46.050 46.800 47.000 46.250
3T8 4 3

5T Maverick Gymnastics M 185.750 47.800 45.950 46.250 45.750
61 9 7

5T Irving Gymnastics M 185.750 47.100 46.500 46.900 45.250
96 6 4

7 Nova Gymnastics M 185.650 47.250 46.750 45.650 46.000
55 5 8

8 Texas Tumblers M 183.400 46.650 44.800 46.500 45.450
87 12 6

9 Shooting Starz M 182.700 47.400 45.700 44.850 44.750
113T 10 9

10 Gymtricks Gymnastics M 182.500 46.000 46.400 44.450 45.650
79 7 10T

11 Best Gymnastics M 180.900 44.900 46.350 44.450 45.200
1011 8 10T

12 Empire M 177.750 44.200 44.900 44.300 44.350
1212 11 12

13 Ignite M 171.050 43.300 41.600 44.250 41.900
1313 13 13
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Women / 2
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympo Gymnastics S 113.850 28.600 28.750 28.250 28.250
21 3T 5T

2 Legacy Gymnastics S 113.300 28.350 28.100 28.750 28.100
32 5 1T

3 Richardson Gymnastic S 112.050 27.300 27.700 28.750 28.300
16 10 1T

4 United Elite S 111.850 27.800 29.050 27.250 27.750
44 1 8T

5 DGA S 111.750 27.250 28.800 28.450 27.250
67 2 3T

6 Texas Best S 110.400 26.900 28.750 28.250 26.500
11T9 3T 5T

7 Boerne Gymnastics S 110.150 26.800 27.800 28.450 27.100
710 8 3T

8 Gymn Star S 109.950 27.900 27.750 27.250 27.050
83 9 8T

9 Spirals Gymnastics S 109.900 27.100 27.950 27.200 27.650
58 6T 10

10 Bannon's S 108.750 26.450 27.950 27.650 26.700
1011 6T 7

11 Texas Dynasty Gym S 107.800 27.700 26.900 26.700 26.500
11T5 11 11

12 Impact S 104.500 25.600 25.950 26.200 26.750
913 12 12

13 Texas Elite Gym S 103.650 26.400 25.500 25.850 25.900
1312 13 13
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Women / 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daviahna Golden400
TGTC

9.800 9.650 9.5009.700 38.650
3T 9T 1T 5T 1 

1 

Abigail Aguillon340
Olympo Gymnastics

9.500 9.600 9.4509.650 38.200
18T 15T 4T 10T 2 

2 

Cheyenne James313
Irving Gymnastics

9.800 9.700 9.1009.450 38.050
3T 4* 35T 69T 3T

3T

Scarlett Luna382
TAAG

9.200 9.700 9.5509.600 38.050
90T 4* 7T 2T 3T

3T

Kyra Freeman322
Legacy Gymnastics

9.550 9.550 9.3009.650 38.050
15T 27T 4T 29T 3T

3T

Samantha Suggs457
World Of Gymnastics

9.500 9.550 9.4509.500 38.000
18T 27T 18T 10T 6 

6 

Sydney Brooks320
Legacy Gymnastics

9.600 9.350 9.4009.600 37.950
9T 63T 7T 14T 7 

7 

Grecia Cipriano369
Stars

9.550 9.650 9.2009.500 37.900
15T 9T 18T 43T 8 

8 

Danette Portillo242
Elite Gymnastics

9.500 9.700 9.2009.450 37.850
18T 4T 35T 43T 9 

9 

Aidyn Price234
DGA

9.000 9.800 9.4509.500 37.750
147T 1 18* 10T 10T

10T

Braelyn Woods329
Maverick Gymnastics

9.600 9.300 9.3009.550 37.750
9T 77T 11T 29T 10T

10T

Genna Reid265
Excite Gym

9.300 9.600 9.3509.500 37.750
63T 15T 18* 23T 10T

10T

Itzel Garcia344
Olympo Gymnastics

9.800 8.850 9.5009.500 37.650
3T 162T 18T 5T 13T

13T

Aubrey Vowels339
Nova Gymnastics

9.450 9.650 9.1509.400 37.650
34T 9T 46T 62T 13T

13T

Aubryana Johnson240
Elite Gymnastics

9.050 9.450 9.6009.550 37.650
140T 43T 11T 1 13T

13T

Tina Cole353
Shooting Starz

9.900 9.450 9.2509.000 37.600
1 43* 146T 36* 16T

16T

Madilyn Benefield376
TAAG

8.800 9.600 9.5009.700 37.600
187T 15T 1T 5T 16T

16T

Gabrielle Boyd368
Stars

9.600 9.450 9.2009.350 37.600
9T 43* 55T 43T 16T

16T

Camille Berthaud373
Stars

9.500 9.350 9.2509.500 37.600
18T 63T 18T 36* 16T

16T

Scarlett Bell345
Richardson Gymnastic

9.200 9.100 9.5509.650 37.500
90T 122T 4T 2T 20T

20T

Landry Gaiser427
United Elite

9.300 9.600 9.4009.200 37.500
63T 15T 89T 14T 20T

20T

Leilamae Hicks212
Boerne Gymnastics

9.400 9.450 9.1009.550 37.500
39T 43T 11T 69T 20T

20T

Vivian Reed346
Richardson Gymnastic

9.100 9.600 9.2009.500 37.400
119T 15T 18T 43T 23 

23 

Sutton Cano205
Best Gymnastics

9.200 9.750 9.1009.300 37.350
90* 2T 69T 69* 24T

24T
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Sidney Castro235
DGA

9.050 9.600 9.1009.600 37.350
140T 15T 7T 69* 24T

24T

Mia Rodriguez316
Irving Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.3009.550 37.350
39* 122T 11T 29T 24T

24T

Zoey Worsham454
Win Kids

9.200 9.500 9.2009.450 37.350
90* 31T 35T 43* 24T

24T

Carly McClenny244
Elite Gymnastics

9.500 9.200 9.2509.400 37.350
18T 102T 46T 36T 24T

24T

Jenisha Pyakurel311
Irving Dynamic

9.400 9.400 9.2009.350 37.350
39* 52T 55T 43* 24T

24T

Jewelyssa Case218
Corinth Gymnastics

9.300 9.700 8.8509.450 37.300
63* 4T 35T 126T 30T

30T

Ali Vargas317
Irving Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 9.1009.300 37.300
63* 15T 69T 69T 30T

30T

Emme Stusick267
Excite Gym

9.400 9.400 9.4009.100 37.300
39T 52T 119T 14T 30T

30T

Issabelle Smith430
United Elite

9.200 9.750 9.2509.050 37.250
90* 2T 134T 36T 33T

33T

Hailey Law367
Stars

9.400 9.600 8.9009.350 37.250
39* 15T 55* 114T 33T

33T

Jailynn Williams230
Corinth Gymnastics

9.550 9.250 9.2009.250 37.250
15T 94T 76* 43T 33T

33T

Evyn Gephardt456
World Of Gymnastics

9.500 9.400 9.0009.350 37.250
18T 52* 55* 98T 33T

33T

Cambell Briggeman464
World Of Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.4509.250 37.250
90* 63T 76* 10T 33T

33T

Faith Wood232
Corinth Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.1009.350 37.250
39* 52* 55* 69T 33T

33T

Jada Valdez338
Nova Gymnastics

9.500 9.600 9.1009.000 37.200
18T 15T 146T 69T 39T

39T

Avery Blanch431
Waxahachie

9.400 9.000 9.2509.550 37.200
39T 139T 11T 36T 39T

39T

Gwen Sommerlad347
Richardson Gymnastic

9.000 9.000 9.5509.600 37.150
147T 139T 7T 2T 41T

41T

Avary Griffith224
Corinth Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 8.8509.550 37.150
18T 94T 11T 126T 41T

41T

Claire Rodricks202
Bannon's

8.750 9.500 9.4009.500 37.150
204T 31* 18T 14T 41T

41T

Olivia Vincent343
Olympo Gymnastics

9.300 9.500 9.2509.100 37.150
63T 31* 119T 36T 41T

41T

Lily Ickert261
Excite Gym

9.800 8.500 9.3009.500 37.100
3T 206T 18T 29* 45T

45T

Kaylee Allen341
Olympo Gymnastics

9.300 9.650 9.3008.850 37.100
63* 9T 177T 29* 45T

45T

Emma Dudley278
Gymtricks Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.4009.100 37.100
63* 77T 119T 14T 45T

45T

Kennedy Hodan260
Excite Gym

9.300 9.500 8.8009.450 37.050
63* 31T 35T 137T 48T

48T
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Karlyn Williams301
Irving Dynamic

9.300 9.350 8.9009.500 37.050
63* 63T 18T 114T 48T

48T

Jasmine Cabrera402
TGTC

9.300 9.150 9.2009.400 37.050
63* 114T 46T 43* 48T

48T

Syarrah Mason274
Gymn Star

9.350 9.300 9.2009.200 37.050
56T 77T 89T 43* 48T

48T

Jasmine Malekouti334
Nova Gymnastics

9.600 9.250 9.1009.050 37.000
9T 94* 134T 69T 52T

52T

Piper Johnson263
Excite Gym

9.500 9.500 9.0009.000 37.000
18T 31T 146T 98T 52T

52T

Olivia Crouse377
TAAG

9.100 9.200 9.2009.500 37.000
119* 102T 18T 43* 52T

52T

Maria Hughes243
Elite Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 9.2009.350 37.000
119* 63* 55T 43* 52T

52T

Maddie Ford198
Apex

9.200 9.350 9.3009.150 37.000
90T 63* 105T 29T 52T

52T

Isabella Barbaroux366
Stars

9.350 9.250 9.2009.200 37.000
56T 94* 89T 43* 52T

52T

Aubrey Falgout384
Texas Best

9.200 9.650 8.8009.300 36.950
90* 9T 69T 137* 58T

58T

Miranda Gonzalez379
TAAG

9.100 9.600 9.2509.000 36.950
119* 15T 146T 36T 58T

58T

Enovy Borja217
Corinth Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 8.8009.400 36.950
90* 27T 46T 137* 58T

58T

Megan Young441
Waxahachie

9.350 9.300 8.8009.500 36.950
56T 77* 18* 137* 58T

58T

Ashley Marroquin323
Legacy Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.0509.500 36.950
90* 102T 18* 85T 58T

58T

Abigail Escobar461
World Of Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 9.1509.450 36.950
119* 94T 35T 62T 58T

58T

Summer Harder433
Waxahachie

9.300 9.300 9.1009.250 36.950
63T 77* 76T 69T 58T

58T

Dacey Provence389
Texas Dynasty Gym

9.350 9.000 9.2009.350 36.900
56T 139T 55T 43T 65 

65 

Alexandra Pfuehler450
Win Kids

9.400 9.650 8.5509.250 36.850
39T 9T 76T 200T 66T

66T

Safa Karim372
Stars

9.500 9.350 9.0009.000 36.850
18T 63T 146* 98T 66T

66T

Annika Sharkey429
United Elite

9.300 9.500 9.0509.000 36.850
63T 31T 146* 85T 66T

66T

Heidi Dittoe370
Stars

9.100 8.500 9.5009.700 36.800
119T 206T 1T 5T 69T

69T

Ady Gordon327
Maverick Gymnastics

9.500 9.550 9.0008.750 36.800
18T 27T 194T 98T 69T

69T

Aubree Whitlock440
Waxahachie

9.250 9.300 9.3508.900 36.800
86T 77T 172T 23* 69T

69T

Sheree Streete413
Texas Tumblers

9.200 9.050 9.3509.200 36.800
90T 134T 89T 23* 69T

69T
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Tiny Webb324
Maverick Gymnastics

9.850 8.600 9.1009.200 36.750
2 192T 89* 69* 73T

73T

Naomi Huneke418
Trevinos

9.650 9.300 9.0008.800 36.750
7T 77T 186T 98* 73T

73T

Brinlee Cockroft383
Texas Best

8.600 9.600 9.0009.550 36.750
222T 15T 11T 98* 73T

73T

Isabella Trujillo453
Win Kids

9.100 9.450 9.0509.150 36.750
119T 43T 105T 85T 73T

73T

Bonnie Coleman255
Excite Gym

9.400 9.050 9.1009.200 36.750
39T 134T 89* 69* 73T

73T

Chandler Nalley428
United Elite

9.200 9.700 9.1008.700 36.700
90T 4T 201T 69T 78T

78T

Crystal Trevino304
Irving Dynamic

8.900 9.000 9.3509.450 36.700
171T 139T 35T 23T 78T

78T

Sarah Anderson442
Win Kids

9.400 8.650 9.3009.350 36.700
39T 190T 55T 29T 78T

78T

Audrey Mask207
Best Gymnastics

8.700 9.600 9.2009.150 36.650
208T 15T 105T 43* 81T

81T

Taylor O'Neal398
TGTC

9.500 9.150 9.2008.800 36.650
18T 114* 186T 43* 81*

81*

Mileigh Smith215
Boerne Gymnastics

8.800 9.150 9.2009.500 36.650
187T 114* 18T 43* 81*

81*

Scarlett Velarde364
Spirals Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 9.2008.700 36.650
63T 43T 201T 43* 81T

81T

Emi Proctor326
Maverick Gymnastics

9.450 9.250 8.8509.100 36.650
34T 94T 119T 126T 81T

81T

Emma Brisendine236
DGA

9.200 9.400 8.7009.350 36.650
90T 52T 55T 166T 81T

81T

Katie Snyder336
Nova Gymnastics

9.400 9.200 9.0009.050 36.650
39T 102T 134T 98T 81T

81T

Avery Trujillo458
World Of Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.0509.300 36.650
147T 77T 69T 85T 81T

81T

Jayla Perkins422
Trevinos

9.200 9.200 9.1009.100 36.600
90T 102T 119T 69T 89 

89 

Gianna DiFruscio321
Legacy Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.4009.150 36.550
147T 139T 105T 14T 90 

90 

Bria McElroy386
Texas Best

8.900 9.500 8.7009.400 36.500
171T 31T 46T 166* 91T

91T

Kaleigh Bazile303
Irving Dynamic

9.350 8.850 8.8009.500 36.500
56T 162T 18T 137* 91T

91T

Leah Grinde446
Win Kids

9.200 9.400 8.7009.200 36.500
90T 52T 89T 166* 91T

91T

Delaney Eldridge401
TGTC

9.100 9.350 8.8009.250 36.500
119* 63* 76T 137* 91T

91T

Krista Jackson306
Irving Dynamic

9.250 8.900 9.0009.350 36.500
86T 154T 55T 98T 91T

91T

Leeana Reneau226
Corinth Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 8.9009.150 36.500
119* 63* 105T 114T 91T

91T
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Florence Muiruri310
Irving Dynamic

9.200 8.400 9.3509.500 36.450
90T 215T 18T 23* 97T

97T

Payton Beck374
TAAG

9.000 8.700 9.4009.350 36.450
147T 176T 55* 14* 97T

97T

Anna Prince408
Texas Tumblers

8.900 8.800 9.4009.350 36.450
171T 164T 55* 14* 97T

97T

Alexandra Goranov361
Spirals Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 9.3509.100 36.450
187T 102T 119T 23* 97T

97T

Mackenzie Steck582
East TX Twsters

9.200 9.500 9.1008.600 36.400
90T 31* 217T 69T 101T

101T

Caley Combs219
Corinth Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 8.7009.100 36.400
119* 31* 119T 166T 101T

101T

Timara Williams409
Texas Tumblers

9.400 8.800 8.7509.450 36.400
39* 164T 35T 160* 101T

101T

Jade Guzman354
Shooting Starz

9.400 8.900 8.7509.350 36.400
39* 154T 55T 160* 101T

101T

Graham Joines380
TAAG

9.000 9.400 9.0009.000 36.400
147T 52T 146T 98T 101T

101T

Kimberly Clinton312
Irving Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 8.8509.150 36.400
119* 77T 105T 126T 101T

101T

Hayden Tillman325
Maverick Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 9.1509.200 36.350
39T 192T 89T 62* 107T

107T

Ellis Haynes250
Empire

8.700 9.100 9.4009.150 36.350
208T 122T 105T 14T 107T

107T

Kinsey Schones330
Maverick Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 8.8009.000 36.350
63* 94T 146T 137T 107T

107T

Evangelina Rosas335
Nova Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 9.1508.850 36.350
63* 134* 177T 62* 107T

107T

Lizbeth Aguilar309
Irving Dynamic

9.100 9.050 8.9009.300 36.350
119T 134* 69T 114T 107T

107T

Brenna Woolard463
World Of Gymnastics

9.600 9.200 8.8008.700 36.300
9T 102T 201T 137T 112 

112 

Alyssa Morgan410
Texas Tumblers

9.450 8.700 8.8009.300 36.250
34* 176T 69T 137T 113T

113T

Sophia Dunn220
Corinth Gymnastics

9.450 9.000 8.5509.250 36.250
34* 139T 76T 200T 113T

113T

Kinley Ben375
TAAG

8.800 8.900 9.0009.500 36.200
187T 154T 18T 98* 115T

115T

Crystal Robinson406
Texas Tumblers

9.000 9.350 9.1508.700 36.200
147T 63T 201T 62T 115T

115T

JaNiece Greer416
Trevinos

9.150 9.150 8.8009.100 36.200
113T 114* 119T 137T 115T

115T

Myka Swain438
Waxahachie

9.050 9.150 9.0009.000 36.200
140T 114* 146T 98* 115T

115T

Alexis Torrez337
Nova Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 9.5009.150 36.150
187T 176T 105T 5T 119T

119T

Kenna Gressman197
Apex

9.150 9.350 8.8508.800 36.150
113T 63T 186* 126* 119T

119T
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Andrea Vinson276
Gymtricks Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 8.8508.800 36.150
90T 77T 186* 126* 119T

119T

Paisley Strait390
Texas Elite Gym

9.000 9.100 9.0009.050 36.150
147T 122T 134T 98T 119T

119T

Annabel Roberts233
DGA

8.750 9.400 8.7009.250 36.100
204T 52T 76T 166T 123T

123T

Dionna Schulz358
Shooting Starz

9.400 8.900 8.8009.000 36.100
39T 154T 146T 137* 123T

123T

Ashlyn Mauch275
Gymn Star

8.950 9.300 8.8009.050 36.100
169T 77T 134T 137* 123T

123T

Sarai Barrera308
Irving Dynamic

9.100 9.200 9.0508.750 36.100
119T 102T 194* 85* 123*

123*

Zoey Flores285
Gymtricks Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 9.0508.750 36.100
90T 122T 194* 85* 123*

123*

Alyssa Walker460
World Of Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 9.0508.300 36.050
63T 52* 239T 85T 128T

128T

Rylan Massey399
TGTC

9.000 9.400 8.4009.250 36.050
147T 52* 76T 217T 128T

128T

Mackynzie Redington328
Maverick Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 9.2009.200 36.050
119T 204T 89T 43T 128T

128T

Keira Glover258
Excite Gym

9.000 9.300 8.3009.400 36.000
147T 77* 46T 230T 131T

131T

Hannah Clower462
World Of Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 8.7009.100 36.000
171T 77* 119T 166T 131T

131T

Ally Graham223
Corinth Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 8.8508.700 35.950
169T 43T 201T 126T 133T

133T

Breannah Gregerski305
Irving Dynamic

8.700 8.750 9.2009.300 35.950
208T 174T 69T 43T 133T

133T

Kaylee Manriquez200
Bannon's

8.800 9.300 8.8009.050 35.950
187T 77T 134* 137* 133T

133T

Brooke Garcia221
Corinth Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 8.9008.850 35.950
63T 154T 177T 114T 133T

133T

Sophia Reyes404
TGTC

9.200 8.700 9.0009.050 35.950
90T 176T 134* 98T 133T

133T

Ey'sis Toliver296
Ignite

8.900 9.200 8.8009.050 35.950
171T 102T 134* 137* 133T

133T

Cassidy Petty449
Win Kids

9.000 9.100 8.7009.150 35.950
147T 122T 105T 166T 133T

133T

Kaylee Ackerman216
Corinth Gymnastics

8.700 9.500 8.5009.200 35.900
208T 31T 89T 204* 140T

140T

Kira Ketcherside314
Irving Gymnastics

9.500 8.800 8.7508.850 35.900
18T 164T 177T 160T 140T

140T

Olivia Wilson395
TGTC

9.400 8.900 8.6009.000 35.900
39T 154T 146T 187T 140T

140T

Gabby Garrison222
Corinth Gymnastics

9.350 8.700 8.5009.350 35.900
56T 176T 55T 204* 140T

140T

Ivanna Matthews264
Excite Gym

9.000 9.300 8.7008.900 35.900
147T 77T 172T 166T 140T

140T
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Lyla Hamilton272
Gymn Star

9.150 9.150 9.0008.600 35.900
113T 114T 217T 98T 140T

140T

Bellamy Fuller271
Gymn Star

9.400 8.800 8.8508.800 35.850
39T 164T 186T 126T 146T

146T

Adele Groenqvist206
Best Gymnastics

9.000 8.650 9.0509.150 35.850
147T 190T 105T 85T 146T

146T

Julissa Reyna214
Boerne Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 8.6009.400 35.800
222T 102T 46T 187T 148T

148T

Charlotte Shea300
Impact

9.300 9.100 8.9008.500 35.800
63T 122T 225T 114T 148T

148T

Rachel Webb237
Elite Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 8.8009.250 35.800
208T 134T 76T 137T 148T

148T

Audrey Valencia459
World Of Gymnastics

9.500 8.000 9.1509.050 35.700
18T 234T 134T 62T 151T

151T

Annabelle Deen426
United Elite

9.000 9.500 8.4008.800 35.700
147T 31T 186T 217T 151T

151T

Sophia Salais396
TGTC

9.200 9.250 8.8508.400 35.700
90* 94T 231T 126T 151T

151T

Kaylyn Johnson213
Boerne Gymnastics

8.500 9.150 8.8009.250 35.700
231T 114T 76* 137T 151T

151T

Madeline Robinson266
Excite Gym

8.700 9.000 8.7509.250 35.700
208T 139T 76* 160* 151T

151T

Laylah Semilla359
Shooting Starz

9.200 9.100 8.7508.650 35.700
90* 122T 214T 160* 151T

151T

Livvie Asmussen241
Elite Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 8.9009.200 35.700
171T 176T 89T 114T 151T

151T

Isabella Hernandez371
Stars

8.300 9.350 8.5509.450 35.650
242T 63T 35T 200T 158T

158T

Nora Ray451
Win Kids

9.000 9.450 8.1009.100 35.650
147T 43T 119* 240T 158T

158T

Avery Mayfield387
Texas Dynasty Gym

9.350 8.800 8.5009.000 35.650
56T 164T 146T 204* 158T

158T

Alejandra Rodriguez227
Corinth Gymnastics

9.300 8.400 8.8009.150 35.650
63T 215T 105T 137T 158T

158T

Hailey Dinges199
Bannon's

8.900 9.150 8.5009.100 35.650
171T 114T 119* 204* 158T

158T

Nylah Harris417
Trevinos

9.250 8.500 8.4509.400 35.600
86T 206T 46T 213T 163T

163T

Keeli Peters280
Gymtricks Gymnastics

8.000 9.400 9.1509.050 35.600
253T 52T 134T 62T 163T

163T

Sarah Robinson209
Best Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.0508.450 35.600
171T 102T 227T 85T 163T

163T

Zoe O'Daniel435
Waxahachie

9.500 8.300 8.7009.050 35.550
18T 220T 134T 166T 166T

166T

Harper Shaw279
Gymtricks Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 8.9008.100 35.550
86T 77T 252T 114T 166T

166T

Emmalyn Orr292
Ignite

9.300 8.300 8.8509.000 35.450
63T 220T 146T 126T 168T

168T
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Grace Winter231
Corinth Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 9.0508.900 35.450
147T 206T 172T 85T 168T

168T

Kayleigh Staggs363
Spirals Gymnastics

8.700 8.200 9.1009.400 35.400
208T 226T 46T 69T 170T

170T

Kimorah Copeland331
Nova Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.9008.700 35.400
187T 139T 201T 114T 170T

170T

Katie Soto452
Win Kids

8.800 8.700 8.6009.250 35.350
187T 176T 76T 187* 172T

172T

Madison Torres229
Corinth Gymnastics

8.650 9.100 8.6009.000 35.350
219T 122T 146T 187* 172T

172T

Shaila Espinoza307
Irving Dynamic

8.600 8.900 8.6009.200 35.300
222T 154T 89T 187T 174 

174 

Kaylee Carubell414
Texas Tumblers

9.600 7.800 8.6509.200 35.250
9T 242T 89T 181T 175T

175T

Za'ami Murphy388
Texas Dynasty Gym

9.000 9.100 8.8008.350 35.250
147T 122T 238 137T 175T

175T

Ryane Williams425
Trevinos

9.100 9.000 8.7508.400 35.250
119T 139T 231T 160T 175T

175T

Audra Rivers238
Elite Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 9.0009.050 35.250
231T 176T 134T 98T 175T

175T

Waverly Shaw284
Gymtricks Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 8.9008.700 35.250
140T 192* 201* 114T 175*

175*

Ellie Cecil297
Impact

8.900 8.600 9.0508.700 35.250
171T 192* 201* 85T 175*

175*

Kerigan House385
Texas Best

8.800 9.450 8.6508.300 35.200
187T 43T 239T 181T 181T

181T

Genai Velasquez318
Irving Gymnastics

8.450 8.700 8.6009.450 35.200
238 176T 35T 187T 181T

181T

Hailee Ehlert256
Excite Gym

9.300 9.350 7.8008.750 35.200
63T 63T 194T 251T 181T

181T

Jordyn Rideau302
Irving Dynamic

8.900 8.550 8.5009.200 35.150
171T 204T 89T 204T 184T

184T

Jasmine Benson403
TGTC

8.850 9.000 8.4508.850 35.150
184T 139T 177T 213T 184T

184T

Emma Warden286
Highland Lakes Gym

9.100 8.000 8.8509.150 35.100
119* 234T 105* 126T 186T

186T

Sophia Estrada257
Excite Gym

9.100 8.500 8.3509.150 35.100
119* 206T 105* 229 186T

186T

Kyleigh Bowen288
Highland Lakes Gym

8.900 9.000 8.1009.100 35.100
171T 139* 119T 240T 186T

186T

Ella Ante204
Best Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 8.8008.200 35.100
119* 139* 248T 137T 186T

186T

Robin Pistoll201
Bannon's

8.700 9.000 8.4009.000 35.100
208T 139* 146T 217T 186T

186T

Alyssa Harding362
Spirals Gymnastics

8.500 9.300 8.6008.600 35.000
231* 77T 217T 187T 191T

191T

McKinna Lynch239
Elite Gymnastics

8.500 9.100 8.4009.000 35.000
231* 122T 146T 217T 191T

191T
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Skyla Vigen319
Irving Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 8.5009.100 35.000
208T 176T 119T 204T 191T

191T

Camila Beal245
Empire

8.800 8.700 8.7008.750 34.950
187T 176T 194T 166T 194 

194 

Ryan Ingram251
Empire

8.200 9.500 8.4008.800 34.900
249T 31T 186T 217T 195T

195T

Emerald Wexler365
Spirals Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 8.9008.000 34.900
147T 139T 256T 114T 195T

195T

Angela Phomma253
Empire

8.600 8.700 8.6009.000 34.900
222T 176T 146T 187* 195T

195T

Chloe Mankarious249
Empire

8.850 8.900 8.6008.550 34.900
184T 154T 223T 187* 195T

195T

Megan Linex273
Gymn Star

8.750 8.600 8.5009.000 34.850
204T 192T 146T 204T 199T

199T

Ra'Niaa Ivery333
Nova Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 8.6508.850 34.850
184T 206T 177T 181T 199T

199T

Chloe Lummus448
Win Kids

9.100 8.200 8.7008.800 34.800
119T 226T 186T 166* 201T

201T

Gwenyth Mattox287
Highland Lakes Gym

8.500 8.600 8.7009.000 34.800
231* 192T 146T 166* 201*

201*

Lilian Hoaglih269
Extreme Cheer & Tumb

8.500 9.000 8.7008.600 34.800
231* 139T 217T 166* 201*

201*

Samirah Jordan420
Trevinos

9.650 8.100 8.6008.400 34.750
7T 230T 231T 187T 204T

204T

MacKenzie Tobola439
Waxahachie

9.000 8.800 7.8009.150 34.750
147T 164T 105T 251T 204T

204T

Evelyn Kostadinova248
Empire

9.050 8.200 9.0508.450 34.750
140* 226T 227* 85T 204T

204T

Natalyzbel Rodriguez357
Shooting Starz

9.050 8.600 8.6508.450 34.750
140* 192T 227* 181T 204T

204T

Gabby Noyola349
Shooting Stars

8.900 8.500 8.4008.850 34.650
171T 206T 177T 217T 208 

208 

Drey Gilliland445
Win Kids

9.100 8.700 8.4008.400 34.600
119T 176T 231T 217T 209T

209T

Lyla Dixon350
Shooting Stars

8.800 8.600 8.6008.600 34.600
187T 192T 217T 187T 209T

209T

Alexis Carter352
Shooting Starz

7.800 9.350 9.1008.300 34.550
255 63T 239T 69T 211 

211 

Ryelynn Singleton581
East TX Twsters

9.450 8.300 8.6008.150 34.500
34T 220* 251 187T 212T

212T

Tristin O'Neal436
Waxahachie

9.300 8.100 8.4008.700 34.500
63T 230* 201T 217T 212T

212T

Landry Schubert289
Highland Lakes Gym

8.750 8.100 8.4509.200 34.500
204T 230* 89T 213T 212T

212T

Presley Maxwell434
Waxahachie

8.650 8.300 8.7008.850 34.500
219T 220* 177T 166T 212T

212T

Alessia Smith397
TGTC

9.150 8.750 8.0008.550 34.450
113T 174T 223T 245T 216 

216 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Conrad211
Boerne Gymnastics

8.300 8.800 8.3009.000 34.400
242T 164T 146T 230T 217T

217T

Kayleigh Olivas315
Irving Gymnastics

8.600 8.000 8.9008.900 34.400
222T 234T 172* 114T 217T

217T

Jillian Jaggi419
Trevinos

8.800 8.600 8.1008.900 34.400
187T 192T 172* 240T 217T

217T

Olivia Crowell283
Gymtricks Gymnastics

8.800 7.800 9.0008.750 34.350
187T 242T 194T 98T 220T

220T

Allyson Bond407
Texas Tumblers

8.600 8.500 8.2509.000 34.350
222T 206T 146T 236 220T

220T

Chase Fjeldal268
Extreme Cheer & Tumb

8.500 8.600 8.6008.650 34.350
231T 192T 214T 187T 220T

220T

Gianna Bermundez394
TGTC

9.150 8.000 7.8509.250 34.250
113T 234T 76T 249T 223 

223 

Kristalyn Wheeler424
Trevinos

9.000 7.500 8.7009.000 34.200
147T 251T 146T 166T 224 

224 

Katelyn Buta254
Excite Gym

9.000 7.400 8.3009.450 34.150
147T 255T 35T 230T 225T

225T

Brinley Bodiford443
Win Kids

8.700 9.200 8.0008.250 34.150
208T 102T 244T 245T 225T

225T

Kyal Williams392
Texas Elite Gym

8.800 7.800 8.5009.000 34.100
187T 242T 146* 204T 227T

227T

Kayden Hipp295
Ignite

8.600 8.200 8.3009.000 34.100
222T 226T 146* 230T 227T

227T

Addisyn Phillips356
Shooting Starz

8.700 8.400 8.1008.850 34.050
208T 215* 177T 240T 229T

229T

Makena Hawkins293
Ignite

8.250 8.400 8.6508.750 34.050
246T 215* 194T 181T 229T

229T

Madelyn Knipe225
Corinth Gymnastics

9.000 8.000 7.8509.100 33.950
147T 234T 119T 249T 231T

231T

Sanatha Maiuro252
Empire

8.300 8.500 8.5508.600 33.950
242T 206T 217T 200T 231T

231T

Braelyn Friedericksen378
TAAG

8.100 8.300 8.4009.100 33.900
252 220T 119T 217T 233 

233 

Laila Moore421
Trevinos

9.150 7.600 8.4008.700 33.850
113T 249T 201T 217T 234 

234 

Lyric Weems360
Shooting Starz

9.500 7.500 8.8008.000 33.800
18T 251T 256T 137T 235T

235T

Valentina Nedved208
Best Gymnastics

8.400 8.800 8.2008.400 33.800
239T 164T 231T 237T 235T

235T

Gabbi Ortiz355
Shooting Starz

8.000 8.700 8.8008.250 33.750
253T 176T 244* 137T 237T

237T

Kelly Davis444
Win Kids

8.800 8.400 8.3008.250 33.750
187T 215T 244* 230T 237T

237T

Breyal Cavazos342
Olympo Gymnastics

9.300 7.800 8.4508.100 33.650
63T 242T 252T 213T 239 

239 

Madilynn West412
Texas Tumblers

8.900 7.800 8.2008.700 33.600
171T 242T 201T 237T 240 

240 
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Madelynn Proctor282
Gymtricks Gymnastics

8.300 7.700 8.8008.700 33.500
242T 248 201T 137T 241 

241 

Tyler Dracos391
Texas Elite Gym

8.600 8.600 8.4007.800 33.400
222T 192T 259 217T 242 

242 

Mya Davis332
Nova Gymnastics

9.050 7.500 8.4008.400 33.350
140T 251T 231T 217T 243 

243 

Sara Bravo432
Waxahachie

8.800 7.400 8.0509.000 33.250
187T 255T 146T 244 244 

244 

Harley Gary351
Shooting Stars

8.200 8.100 8.2008.700 33.200
249T 230T 201T 237T 245 

245 

Gracelynn Ruiz455
World Of Gymnastics

8.250 8.000 8.6508.100 33.000
246T 234T 252T 181T 246 

246 

Lauren Hamilton393
TGTC

9.200 8.000 7.5008.250 32.950
90T 234T 244T 254 247 

247 

Riley Goodwin246
Empire

8.800 7.800 8.0008.300 32.900
187T 242T 239T 245T 248 

248 

Bailey Sausse203
Bannon's

8.400 8.800 7.6008.000 32.800
239T 164T 256T 253 249 

249 

Valencia Hernandez447
Win Kids

8.550 8.600 7.2008.400 32.750
230 192T 231T 257 250 

250 

Teri Allen270
G-4orce

9.100 7.100 8.3008.200 32.700
119T 258 248T 230T 251 

251 

Tiffany (Cheyenne) Arket405
Texas Tumblers

8.650 8.800 6.0009.200 32.650
219T 164T 89T 259 252T

252T

Larami Sneed281
Gymtricks Gymnastics

8.200 7.200 9.0508.200 32.650
249T 257 248T 85T 252T

252T

Kara Lanier298
Impact

6.500 8.250 8.8009.000 32.550
258 225 146T 137T 254 

254 

Taryn Pace437
Waxahachie

8.400 7.900 7.9008.300 32.500
239T 241 239T 248 255 

255 

Teagan Larson290
Ignite

8.250 7.500 7.3008.450 31.500
246T 251T 227T 255T 256 

256 

Natalie Pacheco411
Texas Tumblers

7.600 6.800 7.3008.650 30.350
256 259 214T 255T 257 

257 

Lexy Leonesio299
Impact

7.400 7.600 7.1008.100 30.200
257 249T 252T 258 258 

258 

Stevie Ray Kovalcik381
TAAG

0.000 9.100 8.5008.500 26.100
259 122T 225T 204T 259 

259 
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Aamirah Ifeanyichukwu508
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.400 9.5509.500 37.750
9T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Tucker517
The Rock

9.650 9.300 9.0009.450 37.400
4T 7 2 8T 2 

2 

Isabella Salinas476
Irving Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 9.5008.850 37.000
15T 2 18T 2 3 

3 

Emily Thomas516
The Rock

9.000 9.350 9.4009.100 36.850
21T 5T 5T 3 4 

4 

Addison Pilcic488
Plano Aerobats

9.700 9.200 9.1008.800 36.800
2T 8T 21T 5T 5 

5 

Yalonna Allen499
Shooting Starz

9.450 9.150 9.0009.100 36.700
7 10 5T 8T 6 

6 

Radhiya Bharmal504
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.100 9.0009.100 36.500
9T 11 5T 8T 7 

7 

Ella Harper519
Waxahachie

9.750 9.600 7.7009.300 36.350
1 1 3 37 8T

8T

Adwitha Challa505
Texas Dreams

9.700 9.050 8.7008.900 36.350
2T 12T 15T 18 8T

8T

Ana Conteras474
Irving Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.0008.650 36.150
15T 3T 24 8T 10T

10T

Hannah Hubley513
The Rock

8.750 9.050 9.1009.250 36.150
31 12T 4 5T 10T

10T

Madison Favre491
Plano Aerobats

9.100 9.350 8.6009.050 36.100
15T 5T 9T 19T 12T

12T

Stormey Berkins472
Irving Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.1508.800 36.100
14 15T 21T 4 12T

12T

Anna Jenkins520
Waxahachie

9.400 9.200 8.4508.700 35.750
8 8T 23 24T 14 

14 

Emma Sanchez477
Irving Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 9.0508.900 35.700
27T 21T 15T 7 15 

15 

Emma Pearson489
Plano Aerobats

9.000 9.050 8.6009.000 35.650
21T 12T 12T 19T 16 

16 

Vibha Viswanath512
Texas Dreams

8.800 8.300 8.8009.000 34.900
29T 34T 12T 15T 17 

17 

Kamryn Motl502
Shooting Starz

9.300 8.150 8.5008.900 34.850
9T 40 15T 21T 18 

18 

Camila Ramon475
Irving Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 8.0008.850 34.750
25T 15T 18T 32T 19 

19 

Reagan Desmond492
Plano Aerobats

9.650 7.700 9.0008.300 34.650
4T 42T 31 8T 20 

20 

Ali Salvatore515
The Rock

8.600 8.350 8.5009.100 34.550
38T 33 5T 21T 21 

21 

Lexi Dotson467
Ignite

9.500 7.700 8.2009.050 34.450
6 42T 9T 29 22 

22 

Xitlaly Olvera493
Plano Aerobats

9.250 8.500 7.6009.050 34.400
12T 28T 9T 40 23T

23T

Kaleigh Freiberger507
Texas Dreams

8.650 9.000 8.7508.000 34.400
36T 15T 39T 17 23T

23T
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Ella Levin483
JCC Dallas

9.000 9.000 8.0008.350 34.350
21T 15T 28* 32T 25T

25T

Rebecca Gonzalez465
Boerne Gymnastics

8.600 8.600 8.8008.350 34.350
38T 25T 28* 15T 25T

25T

Keylee Cardwell469
Ignite

8.400 8.900 8.5008.500 34.300
44 21T 26 21T 27 

27 

Haygen Russell514
The Rock

8.700 9.000 8.1008.350 34.150
32T 15T 28T 30 28 

28 

Bella Bobbett494
Plano Aerobats

9.050 8.950 8.4507.650 34.100
19T 20 47 24T 29 

29 

Marlee Buchanan518
Waxahachie

8.700 8.700 9.0007.550 33.950
32T 24 48 8T 30 

30 

Angelica Limon473
Irving Gymnastics

9.250 8.250 7.4009.000 33.900
12T 37T 12T 44T 31 

31 

Jayden Duff500
Shooting Starz

8.650 8.100 8.9008.050 33.700
36T 41 36T 14 32 

32 

Tiffany Kollman501
Shooting Starz

8.900 8.300 8.3008.000 33.500
25T 34T 39T 26T 33T

33T

Avery Roh503
Shooting Starz

8.600 8.400 7.6508.850 33.500
38T 31T 18T 38T 33T

33T

Jordyn Wolkofsky487
JCC Dallas

9.100 8.400 8.0507.850 33.400
15T 31T 42 31 35T

35T

Molly Kirkendall497
Platinum Gymnastics

8.950 8.600 7.6508.200 33.400
24 25T 33T 38T 35T

35T

Jaeda Lindstrom490
Plano Aerobats

8.100 8.900 7.9008.450 33.350
49T 21T 27 35 37 

37 

Jackie Stock486
JCC Dallas

8.700 8.450 7.5508.000 32.700
32T 30 39T 41 38 

38 

Evy Durham481
JCC Dallas

9.050 8.500 7.5007.500 32.550
19T 28T 49 42T 39 

39 

Micah Epstein482
JCC Dallas

8.300 8.200 8.0007.700 32.200
45T 39 46 32T 40 

40 

Madison Garro496
Platinum Gymnastics

8.850 8.250 7.3007.750 32.150
27T 37T 45 46T 41 

41 

Kaitlyn Hudson471
Ignite

7.600 7.700 8.3008.200 31.800
52 42T 33T 26T 42 

42 

Daniella Reiman485
JCC Dallas

8.100 7.100 8.3008.050 31.550
49T 46T 36T 26T 43 

43 

Reece Murry511
Texas Dreams

8.600 6.900 7.0508.600 31.150
38T 48 25 51 44 

44 

Josie Clifford479
JCC Dallas

8.200 8.300 7.4007.000 30.900
47T 34T 51T 44T 45 

45 

Kate Kunkle466
Boerne Gymnastics

8.550 7.100 7.8507.300 30.800
42 46T 50 36 46 

46 

Brooke Callagy478
JCC Dallas

8.800 6.500 7.2008.250 30.750
29T 53 32 49T 47 

47 

Ivy Daniel480
JCC Dallas

8.200 6.700 7.5008.050 30.450
47T 50 36T 42T 48 

48 
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Paula Miranda498
Platinum Gymnastics

8.700 7.200 6.7007.800 30.400
32T 45 43T 52 49 

49 

Harper Martinez484
JCC Dallas

8.000 6.600 7.3008.150 30.050
51 51T 35 46T 50 

50 

Avni Lulla509
Texas Dreams

6.300 8.550 7.2507.800 29.900
53 27 43T 48 51 

51 

Ruby Rosenberg576
JCC Dallas

8.500 6.800 7.2007.000 29.500
43 49 51T 49T 52 

52 

Ava Pewitt470
Ignite

8.300 6.600 6.5007.000 28.400
45T 51T 51T 53 53 

53 
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Women / 3A
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 JCC Dallas L 231.000 61.450 57.950 56.700 54.900
11 1 1
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Women / 3A
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dreams M 180.750 45.750 45.100 45.100 44.800
12 3 1

2 Irving Gymnastics M 180.450 45.500 45.850 44.400 44.700
23 1 2

3 Plano Aerobats M 180.300 46.750 45.450 44.350 43.750
31 2 3
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Women / 3A
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 The Rock S 110.400 27.400 27.700 27.800 27.500
13 1 1

2 Shooting Starz S 106.750 27.650 25.850 26.850 26.400
22 3 2

3 Waxahachie S 106.050 27.850 27.500 25.550 25.150
31 2 4

4 Ignite S 101.250 26.200 24.300 25.750 25.000
45 4 3

5 Platinum Gymnastics S 95.950 26.500 24.050 23.750 21.650
54 5 5
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Yansy Martinez573
Texas Dreams

9.700 9.500 9.6009.100 37.900
1 6T 10T 1 1 

1 

Zaha Lakhani570
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.650 9.1009.350 37.500
6T 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Regina Perret549
Olympo Gymnastics

9.450 9.200 8.9009.250 36.800
4T 22T 3T 8T 3 

3 

Dulce Perez531
East Texas Gymnastic

9.600 9.300 9.0008.850 36.750
2T 18T 18T 4T 4 

4 

Kaelyn Morgan533
East Texas Gymnastic

9.600 9.450 8.5009.150 36.700
2T 10T 7T 31T 5T

5T

Cydnee Albert534
East Texas Gymnastic

9.300 9.200 9.0009.200 36.700
10T 22T 5T 4T 5T

5T

Abi Dunkley544
Liberty Gymnastics

8.900 9.800 9.2008.750 36.650
31T 1 27T 2 7 

7 

Sariya House523
Bannon's

9.400 9.450 9.0008.700 36.550
6T 10T 29 4T 8 

8 

Preslie Fitch541
Liberty Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 8.7509.350 36.500
31T 6T 1T 13 9 

9 

Anneliese Manning525
Bannon's

9.000 9.200 9.0009.250 36.450
25T 22T 3T 4T 10 

10 

Madison Davis554
TAAG

9.000 9.500 8.7009.100 36.300
25T 6T 10T 14T 11 

11 

Kristen Remidez569
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.550 8.7008.800 36.250
16T 5 22* 14T 12T

12T

Addison Cole566
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.450 8.6008.800 36.250
6* 10T 22* 22T 12T

12T

Angel Mitchell557
TAAG

9.400 9.400 8.8008.650 36.250
6* 13T 30T 11T 12T

12T

Olivia Rathbone526
Bannon's

9.300 8.900 8.9009.150 36.250
10T 39T 7T 8T 12T

12T

Mayden Mitchell561
The Rock

9.300 9.300 8.5509.000 36.150
10T 18T 14T 29T 16 

16 

Elena Alford558
The Rock

8.700 9.600 8.6509.050 36.000
37T 3T 12T 19T 17T

17T

Mckenna Piatt545
Olympo Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 8.6009.000 36.000
22 18T 14T 22T 17T

17T

Kamryn Gray555
TAAG

9.000 9.400 8.6008.850 35.850
25T 13T 18T 22T 19 

19 

Anna-Claire Newsom530
East Texas Gymnastic

9.300 9.500 8.7008.300 35.800
10T 6T 37T 14T 20 

20 

Courtney Del-Cid567
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.200 8.7008.650 35.750
16T 22T 30T 14T 21 

21 

Valerie Flores543
Liberty Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 8.6009.000 35.700
31T 22T 14T 22T 22 

22 

Tahtiona Smith540
Liberty Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 8.4008.850 35.650
10T 31T 18T 35T 23 

23 

Tamiera Jackson560
The Rock

8.700 9.200 8.9008.750 35.550
37T 22T 27T 8T 24T

24T
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Sofia Luna556
TAAG

9.150 9.000 8.2509.150 35.550
21 37T 7T 40 24T

24T

Macey Hoelscher528
East Texas Gymnastic

9.450 9.100 8.6508.300 35.500
4T 31* 37T 19T 26T

26T

Myla Miles539
Liberty Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 8.5009.200 35.500
39T 22T 5T 31T 26T

26T

Lucy Martinson568
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.100 8.3508.850 35.500
16T 31* 18T 37 26T

26T

Zali Skelton532
East Texas Gymnastic

9.250 9.100 8.1508.800 35.300
15 31T 22T 42T 29 

29 

Maddie Eagle538
Liberty Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 8.4008.600 35.250
23T 22T 32 35T 30 

30 

Paisley Lee529
East Texas Gymnastic

9.200 9.600 8.6007.800 35.200
16T 3T 47 22T 31 

31 

Jayla Mbugua547
Olympo Gymnastics

9.000 8.400 8.6009.050 35.050
25T 46 12T 22T 32 

32 

Sofia Vittorio572
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.400 8.1008.550 34.850
35T 13T 33 45T 33 

33 

Ayla Felder535
Elevate

8.900 9.400 8.2008.300 34.800
31T 13T 37T 41 34T

34T

Adah Cuming546
Olympo Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 8.5008.200 34.800
25T 31T 41T 31T 34T

34T

Yareli Murillo563
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

9.200 9.300 8.1508.100 34.750
16T 18T 43T 42T 36 

36 

Abby Hernandez574
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.200 8.1008.300 34.600
25T 22T 37T 45T 37 

37 

Amelia Franklin559
The Rock

8.300 8.800 8.6008.800 34.500
45T 41T 22T 22T 38 

38 

Caitlyn Stanfield524
Bannon's

8.600 9.000 8.3008.400 34.300
39T 37T 35T 38T 39 

39 

Cafara Baxter550
T3 Elite Gymnastics

8.400 8.900 8.6508.200 34.150
42T 39T 41T 19T 40 

40 

Brooke Dunkley537
Liberty Gymnastics

8.100 9.350 8.5508.100 34.100
47 17 43T 29T 41 

41 

Amy Alfaro565
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

8.300 8.600 8.1009.000 34.000
45T 44T 14T 45T 42 

42 

Allison Cisneron548
Olympo Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 8.3007.500 33.950
23T 31T 48 38T 43 

43 

Madison Cobb575
Texas Dreams

8.800 8.800 7.7508.500 33.850
35T 41T 34 50 44 

44 

Samantha Robertson562
The Rock

8.600 7.800 8.5008.800 33.700
39T 47 22T 31T 45 

45 

Kynlee Buckhalter552
T3 Elite Gymnastics

8.000 8.700 8.7008.000 33.400
48 43 45T 14T 46 

46 

Madison Franklin564
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

8.400 8.600 8.1508.000 33.150
42T 44T 45T 42T 47 

47 

Emily Cedeno542
Liberty Gymnastics

7.800 7.600 8.8008.400 32.600
49 48 35T 11T 48 

48 
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Kaleigh Haskins553
T3 Elite Gymnastics

8.400 6.000 7.8007.200 29.400
42T 49T 50 49 49 

49 

Bostinn Beers551
T3 Elite Gymnastics

7.650 6.000 8.0507.300 29.000
50 49T 49 48 50 

50 
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Women / XB
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dreams M 184.050 46.900 47.550 44.900 44.700
12 1 2

2 East Texas Gymnastic M 182.550 47.250 47.050 44.300 43.950
21 2T 3

3 Liberty Gymnastics M 181.150 45.050 47.050 45.150 43.900
33 2T 1
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TAAF Level 1-3A, XB State Meet 2018
Team Results
Apr 28-29, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/1/2018 5:39:25 PM

Women / XB
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bannon's S 109.350 27.700 27.650 27.100 26.900
11 3 2T

2 TAAG S 109.050 27.550 28.300 27.100 26.100
3T3 1 2T

3 Olympo Gymnastics S 108.600 27.600 27.600 27.300 26.100
3T2 4 1

4 The Rock S 107.800 26.700 28.100 26.850 26.150
24 2 4

5 T3 Elite Gymnastics S 97.300 24.800 23.600 23.500 25.400
55 5 5
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